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Scr)- Name Designation & Department Mobile Email
1. Officer In charge Hon’ble Vice Chancellor,
Dr. Lalit Waghmare | DMIHER & Professor, Department of 9373111178 drlalitwaghmare@gmail.com
Physiology
2. . Hon’ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, DMIHER & . .
Dr. Gaurav Mishra Professor, Department of Radiodiagnosis 8378001700 drgvmishra@gmail.com
3. Dr. Tripti Srivastava Convener, NMC No_dal Centre and Professor, 9765404077 drtriptisrivastava@gmail.com
Department of Physiology
4. Dean, Academics (Faculty Medicine)
Dr. Alka Rawekar Professor and Head, Department of 9823916173 alka.rawekar@gmail.com
Physiology
5. Co-convener (BCME& CISP), NMC Nodal
Dr. Archana Dhok Centre Professor and Head , Department of 7218271045 drarchanadhok@gmail.com
Biochemistry
6. | br. Sonali Co convener (ACME),
' - NMC Nodal Centre Professor and Head, 8600647967 cdrsonali@gmail.com
Choudhari : -
Department of Community Medicine
7. \D/;gl;]/lars. Sunita Professor, Department of Pathology 9860244638 sunitavagha@gmail.com
8. | Dr. Vaibhav P. Director, SHER, DMIHER (DU) . .
Anjankar Professor, Department of Anatomy 9422856368 anjankar@yahoo.co.in
9. . 8668734580 . .
Dr. Adarshlata Singh | Professor, Department of Dermatology 9765404086 alsingh1969@gmail.com
10.) Dr. _Sandeep Professor, Department of Orthopedics 9765404068 drsandeepsrivastava@yahoo.c
Shrivastava om
1. Dr. Jayant Vagha Professor, Department of Pediatrics 9890625338 jayantvagha@gmail.com
12. Dr C. Mahakalkar Professor, Department of Surgery 9822369277 cmahakalkar@rediffmail.com
13. Dr. Babaji Ghewade l;/::g?zisr?é’ Department of Respiratory 9822342770 bghewade @rediffmail.com
14, Dr. Swanand Pathak Professor and Head, Department of 9420529850 drswanandspathak@yahoo.co
Pharmacology m
15. Dr. Abhishek Ingole I;/:gg(_es_sor, Department of Community 9423889135 Ingole.abhishek@gmail.com
icine
16.1 pr. Ashish Anjankar | Professor, Department of Biochemistry 9423108367 ashish.anjankar@gmail.com
17.| Dr. Vaishali Professor, Department of Physiology 8712279390 dr.bvaishali@gmail.com
Paunikar
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Dr. Tripti Srivastava

Dr. Abhay Gaidhane

Dean
Jawaharlal Nehru Medical College
Sawangi (Meghe), Wardha

Convener
NMC Nodal Centre for Faculty Development
Sawangi (Meghe), Wardha
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